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Partnering with select 
brokers to offer customized 
coverage solutions

Munich Re Specialty Insurance (MRSI) is a description for the 
insurance business operations of affiliated companies in the 
Munich Re Group that share a common directive to offer and 
deliver specialty property and casualty insurance products and 
services in North America.

For more information on MRSI, including licensing, regulatory-
required, and other information on the operating companies, 
please click here.
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Munich Re Specialty Insurance. 
Solutions for today and tomorrow. 
Visit munichre.com/mrsibroker.

Your E&S Financial Lines team
We bring underwriting expertise, quick decision making, and superior claims handling together to proactively respond  
to coverage issues in today’s volatile and complex market. 

Kelly J. Basler 
Underwriting Manager 
Tel.: (404) 823-1345 
kbasler@munichre.com 

Ismail Adebayo 
Senior Vice President 
Tel.: (609) 480-5347 
iadebayo@munichre.com

Kevin Burt 
Senior Vice President 
Tel.: (312) 257-0754 
kburt@munichre.com

Ursula Williams 
Senior Vice President 
Tel.: (415) 238-3592 
uwilliams@munichre.com

Bryant Connor 
Underwriting Analyst 
Tel.: (267) 817-8548 
bconnor@munichre.com

Laura DiLallo 
Senior Vice President 
Tel.: (609) 285-8645 
ldilallo@munichre.com

Kevin Keith 
Senior Vice President 
Tel.: (609) 255-8671 
kkeith@munichre.com 
 
 
Nick Mycyk 
Senior Vice President 
Tel.: (312) 771-8170 
nmycyk@munichre.com

Rebeca Alejandre 
Underwriter 
Tel.: (610) 417-8214 
ralejandre@munichre.com 

Danielle Caye 
Underwriter 
Tel.: (959) 599-1054 
dcaye@munichre.com

Joshua Ramanjulu 
Underwriter 
Tel.: (484) 981-2997 
jramanjulu@munichre.com

Nan Murphy 
Underwriting Manager 
Tel.: (609) 455-0323 
nmurphy@munichre.com

Corey Wennmacher 
Vice President 
Tel.: (312) 489-6226 
cwennmacher@munichre.com

Ryan Honyotski 
Assistant Vice President 
Tel.: (347) 266-6913 
rhonyotski@munichre.com

Courtney Peters 
Assistant Vice President 
Tel.: (678) 725-5189 
cpeters@munichre.com 
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